
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 52 33:25,5 TURCO Daniel FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI IT M UM 1998 FI
2 38 33:29,8 DONATI Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1985 UI
3 173 33:43,3 BIANCHI Roberto PICO RUNNERS MO M UM 1973 FI
4 167 35:24,9 RESCINO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD MO M UM 1989 UI
5 54 35:29,5 D'ORONZIO Davide G. P. AVIS SUZZARA IT M UM 1973 FI
6 53 35:35,8 FRIGO Alberto FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI IT M UM 2001 FI
7 127 35:54,4 VANDELLI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1990 UI
8 106 36:27,0 DE MARINO Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
9 1 36:30,8 MATTAGLIANO Joyce CSOE ESERCITO RE F UF 1994 FI
10 157 37:01,6 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1977 UI
11 165 37:25,0 VOLPE Luigi A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BO M UM 1987 UI
12 166 37:33,1 NARDINO Enrico JOY RUNNER ASD MO M UM 1984 UI
13 116 37:44,7 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1983 UI
14 156 37:45,3 DI PUOTI Domenico SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1971 UI
15 40 38:06,2 FERRABOSCHI Daniela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F UF 1974 UI
16 125 38:08,6 TARRICONE Angelo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1974 UI
17 72 38:14,5 VENTURELLI Rinaldo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1969 UI
18 47 38:14,8 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F UF 1979 UI
19 5 38:14,8 BARALDINI Stefano A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M OM 1962 FI
20 91 38:19,1 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1985 UI
21 17 38:29,0 BASILI Alessio ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1984 FI
22 140 38:36,1 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO BO M OM 1967 UI
23 31 38:42,4 AGAZZANI Marco ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO MO M UM 1994 UI
24 64 38:44,0 GUIDETTI Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1978 UI
25 43 38:46,1 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1979 FI
26 63 38:53,8 GUIDETTI Gianluca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1966 UI
27 93 39:27,4 GIUTTARI Gianluca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1971 UI
28 82 39:33,8 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER ASD MO M UM 1970 UI
29 48 39:36,9 PIERLI Fiorenza CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO F UF 1980 FI
30 37 39:43,0 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1981 FI
31 132 40:02,0 GOVI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M OM 1966 FI
32 12 40:02,9 MARTINI Giampiero ASD RUNNERS AVEZZANO IT M UM 1988 FI
33 117 40:05,3 CAVAZZUTI Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1965 UI
34 159 40:07,1 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIENE FORMIGINE MO M UM 1976 FI
35 59 40:08,1 BUSCEMI Valentino G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1972 UI
36 23 40:17,0 TILOCCA Giovanni MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M OM 1967 UI
37 51 40:18,5 GARAVASO Edoardo FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI IT M UM 2002 UI
38 131 40:23,5 CIOCIOLA Samuele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M UM 1999 UI
39 112 40:36,8 VECCHI Mirko PICO RUNNERS MO M UM 1988 FI
40 174 40:40,7 CEPPI Maurizio RUNCARD M UM 1978
41 7 40:44,7 MACCHIA Giulio A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M OM 1967 FI
42 18 41:06,8 FRANCESCATO Dino ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1962 FI
43 151 41:07,6 VECCHI Massimo S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI MO M OM 1967 FI
44 113 41:09,2 MANFELLOTTI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA MO M OM 1965 FI
45 35 41:10,8 SPOSITO Andrea ATLETICA IMPRESA PO RE M UM 1983 FI
46 115 41:17,4 AZROU Abdeslam POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1978 UI



47 62 41:19,6 GUALTIERI Lara G.P. LA GUGLIA RE F UF 1972 UI
48 150 41:23,0 PIERLI Giorgio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M UM 1988 FI
49 28 41:34,0 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M UM 1970 UI
50 69 41:44,9 ROSI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1978 FI
51 170 41:48,3 GENNARI Stefano RUNCARD M UM 1970
52 181 41:54,8 DIPIETRO Christian ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1989 FI
53 4 41:55,3 FONTANA Elisa DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO F UF 1976 UI
54 70 41:56,1 SPEZZANI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1970 UI
55 134 41:57,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M UM 1975 UI
56 136 42:01,6 CERRONE Gianpiero POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M UM 1987 UI
57 71 42:06,8 TAGLIATINI Simone G.P. LA GUGLIA RE M UM 1997 UI
58 39 42:17,4 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F OF 1968 UI
59 61 42:36,0 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1975 FI
60 60 42:40,1 CONTRI Massimo G.P. LA GUGLIA RE M OM 1966 UI
61 44 42:42,1 PO Massimiliano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1977 FI
62 45 42:43,3 RICCIARDI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1982 FI
63 41 42:45,4 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M OM 1967 FI
64 90 42:46,5 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1973 UI
65 137 42:51,7 PINGHINI Paolo POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M OM 1959 UI
66 161 42:59,1 PEZZONI Aronne UISP MODENA MO M UM 1980 UI
67 65 43:01,3 LEVRATTI Roberto G.P. LA GUGLIA RE M UM 1976 FI
68 10 43:02,9 CIGOLOTTI Mauro ANESER QUELLI DI NOVI MO M OM 1969 UI
69 94 43:11,7 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1980 UI
70 85 43:17,1 RAISI Alessandro LIBERO MOVIMENTO PO RIVER IT M UM 1977 RU
71 36 43:28,9 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F UF 1975 UI
72 158 43:30,6 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIENE CASINALBO MO M OM 1968 UI
73 13 43:34,3 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M UM 1972 FI
74 180 43:36,3 ARDITO Giuseppe RUNCARD M UM 1980
75 169 43:42,8 ZANIBONI Davide RUNCARD M UM 1970
76 56 43:44,6 ALDROVANDI Azio G. P. AVIS SUZZARA IT M UM 1983 FI
77 154 43:45,8 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1976 UI
78 152 43:47,7 GUALANDRI Leandro SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA RE M OM 1950 UI
79 155 43:49,5 CIOTTA Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1975 UI
80 50 43:51,3 IERVOLINO Alfonso DODINA F.I.T. S.S.D.A R.L. MO M UM 1970 UI
81 25 43:53,6 SQUATRITO Antonino ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1973 FI
82 168 44:03,1 MAGOTTI Cristiano RUNCARD M UM 1976
83 32 44:16,4 COMINI Lorenza ATLETICA BANCOLE IT F UF 1979 FI
84 119 44:26,4 DEBBI Gianfranco POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1971 UI
85 98 44:27,7 MONGERA Annarosa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F UF 1973 UI
86 58 44:45,0 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1965 UI
87 95 44:45,8 LEONCINI Claudia MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F UF 1983 UI
88 114 45:17,8 ARCARI Alfredo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1967 UI
89 122 45:23,0 PIACENTINI Donato POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1957 UI
90 164 45:23,7 PANSARDI Lucia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F UF 1979 FI
91 68 45:27,3 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1957 FI
92 102 45:28,1 ZANELLA Enrico MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M OM 1966 UI
93 118 45:37,2 CLARIS Carlo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1956 UI
94 79 45:43,4 LONGO Annunziato INTERFORZE MODENA MO M OM 1956 UI
95 160 45:51,8 BERNINI Paola UISP MODENA MO F OF 1964 UI
96 3 46:14,7 BENATTI Antonella ATLETICA IMPRESA PO RE F OF 1968 UI
97 27 46:20,1 ADAMI Paolo Guido ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M OM 1964 FI
98 176 46:38,3 CAMPAGNOLI Massimo PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
99 16 46:40,6 ALBANESE Luciano ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1967 FI
100 55 46:43,4 GIOIA Giulia G. P. AVIS SUZZARA IT F UF 1979 FI
101 124 47:15,9 SACCHI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1975 FI
102 100 47:33,2 PERRICONE Gaetano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M OM 1959 UI
103 142 47:34,2 GUALTIERI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M UM 1970 FI
104 83 47:38,0 SAVOCA Vincenzo Luca JOY RUNNER ASD MO M OM 1968 UI
105 107 47:40,9 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1967 FI



106 128 47:42,2 VENTURELLI Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE MO F UF 1979 UI
107 171 47:42,3 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1971 UI
108 11 47:45,0 SITTA Emanuela ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA BO F OF 1969 UI
109 103 47:46,4 ZINI Chiara MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F UF 1987 UI
110 135 47:50,5 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M OM 1960 UI
111 15 47:59,6 CASONI Andrea ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE M OM 1969 FI
112 97 48:04,6 MANTOVI Roberta MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F OF 1966 UI
113 78 48:07,7 GIANELLI Sandro INTERFORZE MODENA MO M UM 1983 UI
114 26 48:10,4 ZANTA Cristian ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1977 UI
115 34 48:11,9 MASETTI Andrea ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BO M UM 1988 FI
116 141 48:28,1 ROSSI Paolo POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA MO M OM 1966 UI
117 21 48:32,8 MARRI Roberto ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1973 FI
118 86 48:34,5 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO M OM 1958 UI
119 57 48:42,3 ABATINI Benedetto G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M OM 1969 UI
120 104 49:03,0 BORGHI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1964 FI
121 162 49:06,8 LODI Enrico UISP MODENA MO M OM 1959 UI
122 133 49:10,7 RONDINI Monica PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE F OF 1969 UI
123 130 49:11,9 CAFFAGNI Fabio PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M UM 1972 UI
124 129 49:50,5 GASPARI Cristina PODISTI MEDOLLESI MO F UF 1973 UI
125 147 49:53,7 MANTOVANI Marco RUNCARD MO M UM 1980 RU
126 96 50:19,7 LIGABUE Annamaria MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F OF 1962 UI
127 139 50:38,8 SCAGLIONI Elena POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F UF 1975 UI
128 138 50:39,8 PEDERZINI Ivan POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M UM 1974 UI
129 109 51:07,3 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
130 14 51:24,9 BAROZZI Mariella ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE F OF 1969 FI
131 177 51:32,1 BELLODI Paolo PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
132 89 51:37,3 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO F UF 1971 UI
133 178 51:39,9 BALBONI Daniele ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA BO M OM 1969 FI
134 172 51:49,9 BAGNI Stefano DLF MODENA MO M OM 1966 FI
135 24 52:00,2 SCACCHETTI Monica ATL. CIBENO MO F OF 1961 FI
136 20 52:00,4 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1976 FI
137 120 52:19,3 LUGLI Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1968 FI
138 19 53:14,2 LUSVARDI Stefano ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1967 UI
139 101 53:19,3 PIRONDI Fabio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD RE M UM 1980 UI
140 123 53:25,3 PIVETTI Maurizio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1956 UI
141 76 53:33,0 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F UF 1985 UI
142 49 53:38,4 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO RE M OM 1959 FI
143 8 53:40,4 DEMARIA Alessandra A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL MO F OF 1964 UI
144 9 53:40,9 PANTALEO Giacomo A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL MO M OM 1963 UI
145 149 53:47,1 SGARBI Alberto RUNCARD MO M OM 1966 FI
146 175 53:51,4 BERTOGNI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M UM 1971 FI
147 66 54:22,4 MACCHITELLI Giuliano G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1958 FI
148 143 55:05,6 ARTINI Paolo RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI MO M UM 1970 FI
149 148 55:22,5 MORETTI Mauro RUNCARD MO M UM 1972 RU
150 74 55:25,2 PICCOLI Pierpaolo GP ARCI GOODWIN IT M UM 1973 FI
151 67 55:41,1 NEVIANI Emilia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F UF 1972 UI
152 110 56:21,3 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1965 FI
153 121 57:02,1 PANINI Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1966 UI
154 179 57:27,0 MASSIMI Cristina ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA BO F UF 1977 FI
155 30 59:35,3 SPONZIELLO Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F UF 1974 UI
156 88 1:00:43,8 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO M OM 1962 UI
157 87 1:00:44,0 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO F OF 1966 UI
158 22 1:03:29,5 PIRONDI Fabio ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1959 FI
159 77 1:03:32,2 DI PRINZIO Eugenio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M OM 1964 UI
160 146 1:04:18,1 GELATI Luca RUNCARD MO M UM 1976 UI
161 75 1:05:04,4 SPINOSI Mario INDIVIDUALE MO M UM 1980
162 153 1:05:10,9 ORI Enzo SAN DONNINO POL.VA ASD MO M OM 1950 UI
163 144 1:06:20,1 BELTRAMI Linda RUNCARD RE F UF 1997 FI
164 81 1:07:25,8 GHELFI Monica JOY RUNNER ASD MO F UF 1974 UI



CLASSIFICA MASCHILI
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 52 33:25,5 TURCO Daniel FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI IT M UM 1998 FI
2 38 33:29,8 DONATI Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1985 UI
3 173 33:43,3 BIANCHI Roberto PICO RUNNERS MO M UM 1973 FI
4 167 35:24,9 RESCINO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD MO M UM 1989 UI
5 54 35:29,5 D'ORONZIO Davide G. P. AVIS SUZZARA IT M UM 1973 FI
6 53 35:35,8 FRIGO Alberto FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI IT M UM 2001 FI
7 127 35:54,4 VANDELLI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1990 UI
8 106 36:27,0 DE MARINO Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
10 157 37:01,6 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1977 UI
11 165 37:25,0 VOLPE Luigi A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BO M UM 1987 UI
12 166 37:33,1 NARDINO Enrico JOY RUNNER ASD MO M UM 1984 UI
13 116 37:44,7 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1983 UI
14 156 37:45,3 DI PUOTI Domenico SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1971 UI
16 125 38:08,6 TARRICONE Angelo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1974 UI
17 72 38:14,5 VENTURELLI Rinaldo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1969 UI
19 5 38:14,8 BARALDINI Stefano A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M OM 1962 FI
20 91 38:19,1 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1985 UI
21 17 38:29,0 BASILI Alessio ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1984 FI
22 140 38:36,1 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO BO M OM 1967 UI
23 31 38:42,4 AGAZZANI Marco ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO MO M UM 1994 UI
24 64 38:44,0 GUIDETTI Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1978 UI
25 43 38:46,1 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1979 FI
26 63 38:53,8 GUIDETTI Gianluca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1966 UI
27 93 39:27,4 GIUTTARI Gianluca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1971 UI
28 82 39:33,8 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER ASD MO M UM 1970 UI
30 37 39:43,0 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1981 FI
31 132 40:02,0 GOVI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M OM 1966 FI
32 12 40:02,9 MARTINI Giampiero ASD RUNNERS AVEZZANO IT M UM 1988 FI
33 117 40:05,3 CAVAZZUTI Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1965 UI
34 159 40:07,1 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIENE FORMIGINE MO M UM 1976 FI
35 59 40:08,1 BUSCEMI Valentino G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1972 UI
36 23 40:17,0 TILOCCA Giovanni MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M OM 1967 UI
37 51 40:18,5 GARAVASO Edoardo FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI IT M UM 2002 UI
38 131 40:23,5 CIOCIOLA Samuele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M UM 1999 UI
39 112 40:36,8 VECCHI Mirko PICO RUNNERS MO M UM 1988 FI
40 174 40:40,7 CEPPI Maurizio RUNCARD M UM 1978
41 7 40:44,7 MACCHIA Giulio A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M OM 1967 FI
42 18 41:06,8 FRANCESCATO Dino ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1962 FI
43 151 41:07,6 VECCHI Massimo S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI MO M OM 1967 FI
44 113 41:09,2 MANFELLOTTI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA MO M OM 1965 FI
45 35 41:10,8 SPOSITO Andrea ATLETICA IMPRESA PO RE M UM 1983 FI
46 115 41:17,4 AZROU Abdeslam POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1978 UI
48 150 41:23,0 PIERLI Giorgio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M UM 1988 FI
49 28 41:34,0 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M UM 1970 UI
50 69 41:44,9 ROSI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1978 FI
51 170 41:48,3 GENNARI Stefano RUNCARD M UM 1970
52 181 41:54,8 DIPIETRO Christian ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1989 FI
54 70 41:56,1 SPEZZANI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1970 UI
55 134 41:57,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M UM 1975 UI
56 136 42:01,6 CERRONE Gianpiero POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M UM 1987 UI
57 71 42:06,8 TAGLIATINI Simone G.P. LA GUGLIA RE M UM 1997 UI
59 61 42:36,0 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M UM 1975 FI
60 60 42:40,1 CONTRI Massimo G.P. LA GUGLIA RE M OM 1966 UI
61 44 42:42,1 PO Massimiliano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1977 FI



62 45 42:43,3 RICCIARDI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M UM 1982 FI
63 41 42:45,4 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M OM 1967 FI
64 90 42:46,5 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1973 UI
65 137 42:51,7 PINGHINI Paolo POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M OM 1959 UI
66 161 42:59,1 PEZZONI Aronne UISP MODENA MO M UM 1980 UI
67 65 43:01,3 LEVRATTI Roberto G.P. LA GUGLIA RE M UM 1976 FI
68 10 43:02,9 CIGOLOTTI Mauro ANESER QUELLI DI NOVI MO M OM 1969 UI
69 94 43:11,7 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M UM 1980 UI
70 85 43:17,1 RAISI Alessandro LIBERO MOVIMENTO PO RIVER IT M UM 1977 RU
72 158 43:30,6 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIENE CASINALBO MO M OM 1968 UI
73 13 43:34,3 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M UM 1972 FI
74 180 43:36,3 ARDITO Giuseppe RUNCARD M UM 1980
75 169 43:42,8 ZANIBONI Davide RUNCARD M UM 1970
76 56 43:44,6 ALDROVANDI Azio G. P. AVIS SUZZARA IT M UM 1983 FI
77 154 43:45,8 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1976 UI
78 152 43:47,7 GUALANDRI Leandro SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA RE M OM 1950 UI
79 155 43:49,5 CIOTTA Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M UM 1975 UI
80 50 43:51,3 IERVOLINO Alfonso DODINA F.I.T. S.S.D.A R.L. MO M UM 1970 UI
81 25 43:53,6 SQUATRITO Antonino ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1973 FI
82 168 44:03,1 MAGOTTI Cristiano RUNCARD M UM 1976
84 119 44:26,4 DEBBI Gianfranco POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1971 UI
86 58 44:45,0 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1965 UI
88 114 45:17,8 ARCARI Alfredo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1967 UI
89 122 45:23,0 PIACENTINI Donato POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1957 UI
91 68 45:27,3 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1957 FI
92 102 45:28,1 ZANELLA Enrico MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M OM 1966 UI
93 118 45:37,2 CLARIS Carlo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1956 UI
94 79 45:43,4 LONGO Annunziato INTERFORZE MODENA MO M OM 1956 UI
97 27 46:20,1 ADAMI Paolo Guido ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M OM 1964 FI
98 176 46:38,3 CAMPAGNOLI Massimo PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
99 16 46:40,6 ALBANESE Luciano ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1967 FI
101 124 47:15,9 SACCHI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1975 FI
102 100 47:33,2 PERRICONE Gaetano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M OM 1959 UI
103 142 47:34,2 GUALTIERI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M UM 1970 FI
104 83 47:38,0 SAVOCA Vincenzo Luca JOY RUNNER ASD MO M OM 1968 UI
105 107 47:40,9 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1967 FI
107 171 47:42,3 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M UM 1971 UI
110 135 47:50,5 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M OM 1960 UI
111 15 47:59,6 CASONI Andrea ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE M OM 1969 FI
113 78 48:07,7 GIANELLI Sandro INTERFORZE MODENA MO M UM 1983 UI
114 26 48:10,4 ZANTA Cristian ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1977 UI
115 34 48:11,9 MASETTI Andrea ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BO M UM 1988 FI
116 141 48:28,1 ROSSI Paolo POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA MO M OM 1966 UI
117 21 48:32,8 MARRI Roberto ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1973 FI
118 86 48:34,5 SOLMI Stefano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO M OM 1958 UI
119 57 48:42,3 ABATINI Benedetto G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M OM 1969 UI
120 104 49:03,0 BORGHI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1964 FI
121 162 49:06,8 LODI Enrico UISP MODENA MO M OM 1959 UI
123 130 49:11,9 CAFFAGNI Fabio PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M UM 1972 UI
125 147 49:53,7 MANTOVANI Marco RUNCARD MO M UM 1980 RU
128 138 50:39,8 PEDERZINI Ivan POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M UM 1974 UI
129 109 51:07,3 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
131 177 51:32,1 BELLODI Paolo PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1966 FI
133 178 51:39,9 BALBONI Daniele ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA BO M OM 1969 FI
134 172 51:49,9 BAGNI Stefano DLF MODENA MO M OM 1966 FI
136 20 52:00,4 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO MO M UM 1976 FI
137 120 52:19,3 LUGLI Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1968 FI
138 19 53:14,2 LUSVARDI Stefano ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1967 UI
139 101 53:19,3 PIRONDI Fabio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD RE M UM 1980 UI



140 123 53:25,3 PIVETTI Maurizio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1956 UI
142 49 53:38,4 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO RE M OM 1959 FI
144 9 53:40,9 PANTALEO Giacomo A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL MO M OM 1963 UI
145 149 53:47,1 SGARBI Alberto RUNCARD MO M OM 1966 FI
146 175 53:51,4 BERTOGNI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M UM 1971 FI
147 66 54:22,4 MACCHITELLI Giuliano G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M OM 1958 FI
148 143 55:05,6 ARTINI Paolo RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI MO M UM 1970 FI
149 148 55:22,5 MORETTI Mauro RUNCARD MO M UM 1972 RU
150 74 55:25,2 PICCOLI Pierpaolo GP ARCI GOODWIN IT M UM 1973 FI
152 110 56:21,3 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS MO M OM 1965 FI
153 121 57:02,1 PANINI Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M OM 1966 UI
156 88 1:00:43,8 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO M OM 1962 UI
158 22 1:03:29,5 PIRONDI Fabio ATL. CIBENO MO M OM 1959 FI
159 77 1:03:32,2 DI PRINZIO Eugenio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M OM 1964 UI
160 146 1:04:18,1 GELATI Luca RUNCARD MO M UM 1976 UI
161 75 1:05:04,4 SPINOSI Mario INDIVIDUALE MO M UM 1980
162 153 1:05:10,9 ORI Enzo SAN DONNINO POL.VA ASD MO M OM 1950 UI

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILI
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

9 1 36:30,8 MATTAGLIANO Joyce CSOE ESERCITO RE F UF 1994 FI
15 40 38:06,2 FERRABOSCHI Daniela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F UF 1974 UI
18 47 38:14,8 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F UF 1979 UI
29 48 39:36,9 PIERLI Fiorenza CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO F UF 1980 FI
47 62 41:19,6 GUALTIERI Lara G.P. LA GUGLIA RE F UF 1972 UI
53 4 41:55,3 FONTANA Elisa DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO F UF 1976 UI
58 39 42:17,4 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F OF 1968 UI
71 36 43:28,9 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F UF 1975 UI
83 32 44:16,4 COMINI Lorenza ATLETICA BANCOLE IT F UF 1979 FI
85 98 44:27,7 MONGERA Annarosa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F UF 1973 UI
87 95 44:45,8 LEONCINI Claudia MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F UF 1983 UI
90 164 45:23,7 PANSARDI Lucia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F UF 1979 FI
95 160 45:51,8 BERNINI Paola UISP MODENA MO F OF 1964 UI
96 3 46:14,7 BENATTI Antonella ATLETICA IMPRESA PO RE F OF 1968 UI
100 55 46:43,4 GIOIA Giulia G. P. AVIS SUZZARA IT F UF 1979 FI
106 128 47:42,2 VENTURELLI Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE MO F UF 1979 UI
108 11 47:45,0 SITTA Emanuela ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA BO F OF 1969 UI
109 103 47:46,4 ZINI Chiara MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F UF 1987 UI
112 97 48:04,6 MANTOVI Roberta MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F OF 1966 UI
122 133 49:10,7 RONDINI Monica PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE F OF 1969 UI
124 129 49:50,5 GASPARI Cristina PODISTI MEDOLLESI MO F UF 1973 UI
126 96 50:19,7 LIGABUE Annamaria MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F OF 1962 UI
127 139 50:38,8 SCAGLIONI Elena POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F UF 1975 UI
130 14 51:24,9 BAROZZI Mariella ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE F OF 1969 FI
132 89 51:37,3 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO F UF 1971 UI
135 24 52:00,2 SCACCHETTI Monica ATL. CIBENO MO F OF 1961 FI
141 76 53:33,0 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F UF 1985 UI
143 8 53:40,4 DEMARIA Alessandra A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL MO F OF 1964 UI
151 67 55:41,1 NEVIANI Emilia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F UF 1972 UI
154 179 57:27,0 MASSIMI Cristina ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA BO F UF 1977 FI
155 30 59:35,3 SPONZIELLO Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F UF 1974 UI
157 87 1:00:44,0 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S MO F OF 1966 UI
163 144 1:06:20,1 BELTRAMI Linda RUNCARD RE F UF 1997 FI
164 81 1:07:25,8 GHELFI Monica JOY RUNNER ASD MO F UF 1974 UI




